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38 482,09

30 268,00

649,91

261,25

264,75

1 067,62

572,65

85,75

333,29

2 405,00

345,61

572,65

677,50

347,75

633,57

347,75

657,26

641,65

344,75

997,27

347,75

37,87

259,35

345,94

1 201,08

347,75

347,75

347,75

1 033,27

8 543,94

1 036,50

882,25

1 043,25

12,42

265,00

734,25

37,50

434,25

347,75

347,48

1 108,92

6 614,13

173,88

100,49

173,88

169,40

473,01

521,64

Контрагенты

НОТАРІАЛЬНА  ПАЛАТА  УКРАЇНИ

Заборгованість станом на 01.08.2019р.

Желєзняк Сергій Валерійович

Воропай Михайло Миколайович

Бєгєй Володимир Омелянович

Антонова Наталія Вікторівна

Бабець Сергій Вікторович

Відділення НПУ в Херсонській області

Діючі нотаріуси

Андреєва Олена Сергіївна

Андрусенко Олександр Віталійович

Йосипенко Віталій Васильович

Карпенко Олександр Георгійович

Кіріченко Алла Василівна

Журавель Тетяна Олександрівна

Збутевич Олександр Віталійович

Зоріна Наталія Володимирівна

Іванищук Юліана Анатоліївна

Маршалова Марина Володимирівна

Леба Марина Леонідівна

Краснова Наталя Володимирівна

Кравцов Костянтин Олександрович

Крамчанін Сергій Алімович

Клименко Володимир Володимирович

Ковальов Сергій Валерійович

Паламарчук Василь Васильович

Паламарчук Катерина Дмитрівна  

Палієнко Уляна Олексіївна

Новікова Леніна Василівна

Ноздрачова Тетяна Едуардівна

Назарова Мирослава Анатоліївна

Нікодон Олексій Олександрович 

Сушко Сергій Вікторович

Сушко Тарас Вікторович

Сидоренко Світлана Сергіївна

Семенихіна Вікторія Іларіонівна 

Сердюк Ігор Петрович

Прокопенко Вячеслав Михайлович

Юрченко Наталія Володимирівна

ДНК

Шляхова Світлана Василівна

Умурзаков Марк Анатолійович

Червоненко Наталя Олександрівна

Ткаченко Світлана Анатоліївна

Гудима Олег Борисович-ДНК

Заворотченко Алла Іванівна-ДНК

Алпеєва Таїсія Володимирівна-ДНК

Герасименко Алла Володимирівна-ДНК (Верпека) 

Гіліна Марина Григорівна ДНК

Гладушко Костянтин Вікторович-ДНК



969,22

173,90

96,31

281,76

1 141,61

28,13

173,88

6,78

1 123,18

168,96

173,82

664,28

1 599,96

1 599,96

38 482,09

Заремба Сергій Аркадійович-ДНК

Карастан Ольга Іванівна-ДНК

Прокопенко Антоніна Миколаївна-ДНК

Татаровська Наталія Степанівна ДНК 

Міщенко Вікторія Миколаївна ДНК

Негра Олег Анатолійович-ДНК

Карпеченко Катерина Петрівна-ДНК

Карпова Наталія Миколаївна-ДНК

Хабленко Ольга Григорівна

Разом розгорнуте

Черниш Лідія Іванівна-ДНК

Чернікова Тетяна Володимирівна ДНК

Чорноус Ольга Федорівна-ДНК

Шиман Наталія Леонідівна-ДНК

Припинили діяльність
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